WALL-GROVE MIL.CUT.

4933385125 - WCE65/0 - 4000393367






Position
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0100
0105
0106
0107
0108
0110
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0125
0126
0127
0131
0133
0134
0135
0136
0140
0141
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0160
0201
0202
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0240
0242
0400
0410

_ a4 a4 a4 N A a4 a4 4a 4a 44 44 4a4a a4 i4a 434302 NN s Aam A a A NN T D DD A g A A a0 .

Quantity

Description

CONNECTION CABLE
CABLE ENTRY SLEEVE

SCREW N874101-1 SHR C-K5X45/20 KOMBITORX

RATING PLATE

TYPE PLATE

MOTOR HOUSING
ELECTRIC FIELD
ARMATURE

FAN

BALL BEARING

SEAL RING

AIR DEFLECTOR RING
GREASE RETAIN.DISC
BRUSH HOLDER
COVER

SCREW

SCREW

RUBBER SLEEVE
SPRING WASHER D 137 B 4
WIRE

SCREW

SCREW

CARBON BRUSH SET
HANDLE

YOKE

SWITCH

SCREW N874187 M4X8
CAPACITOR

CABLE COLLAR
SCREW

CLAMPING PIECE
SWITCH MOUNTING
SEAL RING

SUPPORT

SPRING

ELECTRONIC ELEMENT
FLANGE NUT

SLEEVE

DISC N874237 22,5X35X0,3
BALL BEARING

DISC

LOCKING RING
LOCKING BOLT
PRESSURE SPRING
O-RING

SCREW D 7500 M 3X12
NUT

GASKET

GEAR BOX

DRIVE GEAR

Part number
4931622899
4931217556
4931622765
4931393369
4931378792
4931362790
4931393370
4931393354
4931334394
4931341741
4931329084
4931326156
4931329118
4931381694
4931378798
4931624538
4931331734
4931329086
4931619992
4931622831
4931624537
4931622933
4931369479
4931383034
4931383035
4931383044
4931940611
4931329272
4931329273
4931618253
4931300231
4931329171
4931329503
4931329122
4931341889
4931369589
4931362583
4931621981
4931621629
4931624305
4931622897
4931334400
4931329107
4931329173
4931622764
4931624147
4931329494
4931329150
4931378799
4931362581

EAN
4002395699643
4002395583676
4002395699094
4002395749874
4002395684694
4002395661602
4002395750115
4002395850143
4002395615940
4002395627004
4002395610372
4002395607433
4002395610433
4002395780303
4002395684717
4002395760039
4002395613755
4002395610396
4002395695232
4002395699421
4002395760022
4002395699742
4002395673490
4002395692293
4002395692309
4002395692316
4002395706914
4002395610600
4002395610617
4002395694945
4002395590988
4002395610501
4002395610709
4002395610440
4002395627332
4002395673681
4002395661169
4002395696512
4002395695720
4002395738595
4002395699636
4002395615971
4002395610426
4002395610518
4002395699087
4002395711055
4002395610693
4002395610488
4002395684724
4002395661152



Position
0708
0720
0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0815
0816
0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0826
0827
0828
0829
0830
0601
0701
0702
0703
0704
0707
0710

_ a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 A A A A A A A A A A A D, A A A a N A A A a A

Quantité

Désignation
T-SPANNER
NOSEPIECE
SUCTION CAP
SUCTION CAP
AIR FLOW PLATE
ALTITUDE ADJUSTMENT
ASSEMBLING HOLDER
SLIDE
PUSH SLIDE
SET SCREW
SCREW
SCREWD 912 M 5X10
SCREW
SPRING WASHER
HOLDING DISC
HOSE COUPLING
HANDLE
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
SIDE SPRING
SUPPORT ROLL
ISOLATION SLAFE

PIECE PLUS FOURNI,ANNULER VOTRE CDE

NAME PLATE
DATA PLATE
DATA PLATE
WASHER

NUT D 934 M 10

PIN SPANNER 115-230/WP/WSAP1 A/M

TUYAU ASPIRATION 4M
BREAK-OUT CHISEL DME P1 AEG
HANDLE

DUST PROTEC. GRILLE WS180-230 P2 A/M
CLAMPING FLANGE WS115-230 P1 AM

ADAPTER DME P1 AEG

Référence
4931362928
4931419658
4931362535
4931362536
4931362537
4931362540
4931362544
4931362548
4931362973
4931362597
4931606842
4931614786
4931623800
4931623799
4931362549
4931362598
4931334713
4931623754
4931623802
4931622928
4931362937
4931362616
4931362599
4931362775
4931383017
4931334659
4931334660
4931623798
4931617200
4932367712
4932334704
4932371358
4932209035
4932326525
4932263299
4932362778

EAN
4002395661879
4002395840359
4002395660971
4002395660988
4002395660995
4002395661015
4002395661022
4002395661039
4002395661978
4002395661206
4002395693801
4002395694266
4002395703975
4002395703968
4002395661046
4002395661213
4002395616381
4002395703807
4002395703999
4002395699735
4002395661893
4002395661251
4002395661220

4002395692286
4002395616305
4002395616312
4002395703951
4002395694730
4002395338467

4002395342310
4002395889259
4002395303311
4002395307708
4002395334285



	WALL-GROVE MIL.CUT.
	4933385125 - WCE65/0 - 4000393367


